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Women / 5P / Jr C
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mallory Marcheli416
STARS

9.200 9.050 9.3759.525 37.150
1 5 1 3 1 

1 

Paige Wong419
STARS

8.925 9.300 9.4259.250 36.900
4 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Brynna Halata553
LEGACY

8.950 9.200 9.4259.150 36.725
3 3 6 1T 3 

3 

Lydia Lauritsen415
STARS

8.750 9.400 9.1509.200 36.500
7 1 3T 8 4 

4 

Talia Norman131
ACROFIT

9.100 8.650 9.1759.175 36.100
2 7 5 6T 5 

5 

Bayley Barnett408
STARS

8.850 9.150 9.2757.950 35.225
5 4 12 4 6 

6 

Zoe Petersman550
LEGACY

8.450 9.000 8.8508.825 35.125
10 6 7 10 7 

7 

Brooklyn Fremin412
STARS

8.600 8.250 8.8259.200 34.875
9 9 3T 11 8 

8 

Isabela Damian148
ALL AMERICAN

8.700 8.000 9.1008.750 34.550
8 10 8 9 9 

9 

Samantha Servin211
Disover

8.200 8.500 9.1758.150 34.025
12 8 11 6T 10 

10 

Arianna Ramos151
ALL AMERICAN

8.825 6.500 9.2258.550 33.100
6 12 9 5 11 

11 

Samantha Esteva591
TAAG

8.300 7.000 8.4508.450 32.200
11 11 10 12 12 

12 
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